Florida Department of State

Division of Compations

se it as a cotter sheet. Type the fa (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the doct

(((H24000199143 3)))



H240001991433ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : ARES & COMPANY, C.P.A., P.A.

Account Number : I20000000268 Phone : (305)229-8256 Fax Number : (305)229-8252

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

TRODRIGUEZ@RODTELL.COM Email Address:__

CHARLOTTE FL INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

SAKKARTOULDANKSAMMENAKORDINKARD

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

	w Filing Section vision of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	CHAKEOPPEYN NESTMENT CK	XXXXXXX	CHARLOTT	E FL INVESTMENT GROUP, LL
SUBJECT	Name of Limited Liability Company			
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted	for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this rr	atter to the f	ollowing:	
	MILTON ARES			
		Name of	Person	
	ARES & COMPANY CPA PA			
		Firm/Co	npany	
	3636 SW 87 AVE			
		Addr	ess	
	MIAMI, FL 33165			
T	RODRIGUEZ@RODTELL.COM	City/State and	I Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used	d for future a	nnual report notificati	ion)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
•	•	05	229-8256	
S: 0.1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Daytime Telephon	e Number
	a check for the following amount:			
S125.00		Certifie	i.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy el copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	ussee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		CHARLOTTE FL INVESTMENT GROUP, L
	t contain the words "Limited Li	ability Company	v, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	reet address of the principal off	ice of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:
7365 SW 105 P MIAMI, FL 33	*******		
The Limited Liability Con	d Agent, Registered Office, & npany cannot serve as its own R h an active Florida registration.	egistered Agent.	ent's Signature: . You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Connother business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own R	egistered Agent.) gent are:	. You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Connother business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own R h an active Florida registration. treet address of the registered a JUAN A. RODRIGUE	egistered Agent.) gent are:	. You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Connother business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own R h an active Florida registration. treet address of the registered a JUAN A. RODRIGUE	egistered Agent.) gent are: Z-TELLAHECH	. You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Connother business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own R h an active Florida registration. treet address of the registered a JUAN A. RODRIGUE	egistered Agent.) gent are: Z-TELLAHECH Name	You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Connother business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own R h an active Florida registration. treet address of the registered a JUAN A. RODRIGUE 7365 SW 105 PLACE	egistered Agent.) gent are: Z-TELLAHECH Name	You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Connother business entity wit	npany cannot serve as its own R h an active Florida registration. treet address of the registered a JUAN A. RODRIGUE 7365 SW 105 PLACE Florida street address (egistered Agent.) gent are: Z-TELLAHECH Name P.O. Box NOT	You must designate an individual or IE acceptable)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Men	Same and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	iocr
AMBR	JUAN A. RODRIGUEZ-TELLAHECHE 37.5% 7365 SW 105 PLACE MIAMI, FL 33173
AMBR	AMARILYS WOOD 37.5% 7365 SW 105 PLACE MIAMI. FL 33173
AMBR	PABLO VELASCO 25% 2441 NW 93 Avenue, Suite 104-B DORAL, FL 33172
(Use attachment if necessary)
(If an effective date is listed, the date the date of filing.)	han the date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	:
JU	AN A. RODRIGUEZ-TELLAHECHE
This docume I am aware t	ure of a member or an authorized representative of a member. ent is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, hat any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
<u>JUAN</u>	A. RODRIGUEZ-TELLAHECHE Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)